
WAKULLA GARDENS
BLOCK 19 LOTS 18,19 & 20
OR 1 P 968         OR 4 P 224

DAVIS MICHAEL S/DAVIS KELSEY O
57 RENEGADE RD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-035-008-07574-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
4 10
8.00 1.25/

04/18/2019 RTSR
04/18/2019 RTSR 03/19/2018 RTSR

04/18/2019 RTSR 0.23 21,000 0 0 21,000

STANDARD
3

211,865
4,098
21,000

236,963
39,917

197,046
HX HB 50,000

147,046
236,963

0

205,209

1276/0749 7/29/2022 WD Q I 01 254,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOWEN KRISTIE

DAVIS MICHAEL S & K

1098/0564 1/24/2019 WD Q I 01 173,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAS HOLDING LLC

BOWEN KRISTIE
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PORT FROM 06285-000 DAVIS

PORT TO 10250-E28 BOWEN

INCR EYB 2012-2014 HVAC-CC 3-2022

ADD HX FOR 2020- BOWEN

22000250 HVAC-CC 0 03/16/2022

19000224 SHED-CO 0 02/22/2019

2012137 SFD-CO 0 03/15/2012

2007329 SFD-VOIDED 0 03/09/2007

2023HX Base Yr

57 RENEGADE RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 10 LAMINATED 30
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2.5 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,797 109.1000 129.56 232,819 2012 2014 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1709

BAS 826 100 2012 826 97,385

FOP 54 30 2012 16 1,886

FOP 120 30 2012 36 4,244

FOP 120 30 2012 36 4,244

FUS 883 100 2012 883 104,105

2,003 1,797 211,865

BAS=[YR=2012] W11  L2 U2  W5  L2 D2  W1 S6 W9 FOP=[YR=2012]
E9 N6 W9 S6$ S20 E20 FOP=[YR=2012] W20 S6 E20 N6$ S7  D2 R2
E6  R2 U2  N33$ PTR=E10 FUS=[YR=2012] S26 FOP=[YR=2012] S6
E20 N6 W20$ E20 S7 E11 N33 W31 $ W10$.
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1 0130 FIRE PLACE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,300.00 1,300.00 100 2012 2012 3 78 1,014

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 0 0 18.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2012 2012 3 52 56

3 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 9 14 126.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2012 2012 3 52 393

4 0625 PORT WD UT 0 100 20 10 200.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2019 2019 3 85 1,020

5 0100 6" CHAINLI 0 100 0 0 100.00 LF 19.00 19.00 100 2019 2019 3 85 1,615

4,098

1 000100 C SFR 100 50.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 000000 C VAC RES 100 50.00 100.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 14,000


